LEDTask™ 2020
Flexible LED Tape
®
...a new standard
in LED flexible tape.
We’ve made the best LED Tape line in the industry even better.  In order to faithfully represent
the diversity of our LED tape, we’ve set up three distinct categories.  Each category presents
features that speak to the applications:  Professional, Specification and Economy.  Each

Mounting Channels and Accessories .......................................................... 21-22
GML Drive E / Drive M Power Supplies........................................................ 23-24
Dimmer Compatibility List.............................................................................. 24
Comparative Cross Reference Chart........................................ Inside Back Cover
2NEW!
COB TAPE
SEE PAGE 9
NEW!
DIM TO WARM TAPE
SEE PAGE 9
GM Lighting
GM Lighting
GM Lighting
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product No. Output Length Lumens per ft. CRI Color Temp. Max. Run
LTR-P-12V-1.5W-24K-16 12VDC 16’-4” / 5M 119 90+ 2400K 32’-8”
LTR-P-12V-1.5W-27K-16 12VDC 16’-4” / 5M 125 90+ 2700K 32’-8”
LTR-P-12V-1.5W-30K-16 12VDC 16’-4” / 5M 126 90+ 3000K 32’-8”
LTR-P-12V-1.5W-35K-16 12VDC 16’-4” / 5M 140 90+ 3500K 32’-8”
LTR-P-12V-1.5W-40K-16 12VDC 16’-4” / 5M 144 90+ 4000K 32’-8”
LTR-P-12V-1.5W-50K-16 12VDC 16’-4” / 5M 146 90+ 5000K 32’-8”
LTR-P-12V-1.5W-24K-100 12VDC 100’ / 30M 119 90+ 2400K 32’-8”
LTR-P-12V-1.5W-27K-100 12VDC 100’ / 30M 125 90+ 2700K 32’-8”
LTR-P-12V-1.5W-30K-100 12VDC 100’ / 30M 126 90+ 3000K 32’-8”
LTR-P-12V-1.5W-35K-100 12VDC 100’ / 30M 140 90+ 3500K 32’-8”
LTR-P-12V-1.5W-40K-100 12VDC 100’ / 30M 144 90+ 4000K 32’-8”
LTR-P-12V-1.5W-50K-100 12VDC 100’ / 30M 146 90+ 5000K 32’-8”
LTR-P-24V-1.5W-24K-16* 24VDC 16’-4” / 5M 119 90+ 2400K 60’
LTR-P-24V-1.5W-27K-16* 24VDC 16’-4” / 5M 125 90+ 2700K 60’
LTR-P-24V-1.5W-30K-16* 24VDC 16’-4” / 5M 126 90+ 3000K 60’
LTR-P-24V-1.5W-35K-16* 24VDC 16’-4” / 5M 140 90+ 3500K 60’
LTR-P-24V-1.5W-40K-16* 24VDC 16’-4” / 5M 144 90+ 4000K 60’
LTR-P-24V-1.5W-50K-16* 24VDC 16’-4” / 5M 146 90+ 5000K 60’
LTR-P-24V-1.5W-24K-100* 24VDC 100’ / 30M 119 90+ 2400K 60’
LTR-P-24V-1.5W-27K-100* 24VDC 100’ / 30M 125 90+ 2700K 60’
LTR-P-24V-1.5W-30K-100* 24VDC 100’ / 30M 126 90+ 3000K 60’
LTR-P-24V-1.5W-35K-100* 24VDC 100’ / 30M 140 90+ 3500K 60’
LTR-P-24V-1.5W-40K-100* 24VDC 100’ / 30M 144 90+ 4000K 60’
LTR-P-24V-1.5W-50K-100* 24VDC 100’ / 30M 146 90+ 5000K 60’
Kelvin temperature (color) ±100K.
16’-4” and 100’ reel includes 24” lead affixed to tape.  16’-4” reel includes (3) ESTW-60 Sure-Tite connectors.  100’ reel includes (10) ESTW-60 Sure-Tite connectors.
3
Pro Series

• 10mm PCB width
• 3M adhesive back
• Includes Sure-Tite
  	connectors (see Note below)
• Custom lengths available
	 consult factory
• 5 year warranty
*UL LISTED
24
TITLE COMPLIES WITH
TITLE 24 WHEN USED
WITH LUTRON HILUME
SERIES POWER SUPPLIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product No. Output Length Lumens per ft. CRI Color Temp. Max. Run
LTR-P-12V-3.0W-24K-16 12VDC 16’-4” / 5M 211 90+ 2400K 16’-4”
LTR-P-12V-3.0W-27K-16 12VDC 16’-4” / 5M 225 90+ 2700K 16’-4”
LTR-P-12V-3.0W-30K-16 12VDC 16’-4” / 5M 242 90+ 3000K 16’-4”
LTR-P-12V-3.0W-35K-16 12VDC 16’-4” / 5M 246 90+ 3500K 16’-4”
LTR-P-12V-3.0W-40K-16 12VDC 16’-4” / 5M 251 90+ 4000K 16’-4”
LTR-P-12V-3.0W-50K-16 12VDC 16’-4” / 5M 254 90+ 5000K 16’-4”
LTR-P-12V-3.0W-24K-100 12VDC 16’-4” / 5M 211 90+ 2400K 16’-4”
LTR-P-12V-3.0W-27K-100 12VDC 100’ / 30M 225 90+ 2700K 16’-4”
LTR-P-12V-3.0W-30K-100 12VDC 100’ / 30M 242 90+ 3000K 16’-4”
LTR-P-12V-3.0W-35K-100 12VDC 100’ / 30M 246 90+ 3500K 16’-4”
LTR-P-12V-3.0W-40K-100 12VDC 100’ / 30M 251 90+ 4000K 16’-4”
LTR-P-12V-3.0W-50K-100 12VDC 100’ / 30M 254 90+ 5000K 16’-4”
LTR-P-24V-3.0W-24K-16 24VDC 16’-4” / 5M 211 90+ 2400K 32’-8”
LTR-P-24V-3.0W-27K-16 24VDC 16’-4” / 5M 225 90+ 2700K 32’-8”
LTR-P-24V-3.0W-30K-16 24VDC 16’-4” / 5M 242 90+ 3000K 32’-8”
LTR-P-24V-3.0W-35K-16 24VDC 16’-4” / 5M 246 90+ 3500K 32’-8”
LTR-P-24V-3.0W-40K-16 24VDC 16’-4” / 5M 251 90+ 4000K 32’-8”
LTR-P-24V-3.0W-50K-16 24VDC 16’-4” / 5M 254 90+ 5000K 32’-8”
LTR-P-24V-3.0W-24K-100 24VDC 100’ / 30M 211 90+ 2400K 32’-8”
LTR-P-24V-3.0W-27K-100 24VDC 100’ / 30M 225 90+ 2700K 32’-8”
LTR-P-24V-3.0W-30K-100 24VDC 100’ / 30M 242 90+ 3000K 32’-8”
LTR-P-24V-3.0W-35K-100 24VDC 100’ / 30M 246 90+ 3500K 32’-8”
LTR-P-24V-3.0W-40K-100 24VDC 100’ / 30M 251 90+ 4000K 32’-8”
LTR-P-24V-3.0W-50K-100 24VDC 100’/ 30M 254 90+ 5000K 32’-8”
LTR-P-24V-4.5W-24K-16 24VDC 16’-4” / 5M 317 90+ 2400K 20’
LTR-P-24V-4.5W-27K-16 24VDC 16’-4” / 5M 337 90+ 2700K 20’
LTR-P-24V-4.5W-30K-16 24VDC 16’-4” / 5M 334 90+ 3000K 20’
LTR-P-24V-4.5W-35K-16 24VDC 16’-4” / 5M 374 90+ 3500K 20’
LTR-P-24V-4.5W-40K-16 24VDC 16’-4” / 5M 387 90+ 4000K 20’
LTR-P-24V-4.5W-50K-16 24VDC 16’-4” / 5M 395 90+ 5000K 20’
LTR-P-24V-4.5W-24K-100 24VDC 100’ / 30M 317 90+ 2400K 20’
LTR-P-24V-4.5W-27K-100 24VDC 100’ / 30M 337 90+ 2700K 20’
LTR-P-24V-4.5W-30K-100 24VDC 100’ / 30M 334 90+ 3000K 20’
LTR-P-24V-4.5W-35K-100 24VDC 100’ / 30M 374 90+ 3500K 20’
LTR-P-24V-4.5W-40K-100 24VDC 100’ / 30M 387 90+ 4000K 20’
LTR-P-24V-4.5W-50K-100 24VDC 100’ / 30M 395 90+ 5000K 20’
LTR-P-24V-5.8W-24K-16 24VDC 16’-4” / 5M 390 90+ 2400K 16’-4”
LTR-P-24V-5.8W-27K-16 24VDC 16’-4” / 5M 404 90+ 2700K 16’-4”
LTR-P-24V-5.8W-30K-16 24VDC 16’-4” / 5M 423 90+ 3000K 16’-4”
LTR-P-24V-5.8W-35K-16 24VDC 16’-4” / 5M 462 90+ 3500K 16’-4”
LTR-P-24V-5.8W-40K-16 24VDC 16’-4” / 5M 473 90+ 4000K 16’-4”
LTR-P-24V-5.8W-50K-16 24VDC 16’-4” / 5M 493 90+ 5000K 16’-4”
LTR-P-24V-5.8W-24K-100 24VDC 100’ / 30M 390 90+ 2400K 16’-4”
LTR-P-24V-5.8W-27K-100 24VDC 100’ / 30M 404 90+ 2700K 16’-4”
LTR-P-24V-5.8W-30K-100 24VDC 100’ / 30M 423 90+ 3000K 16’-4”
LTR-P-24V-5.8W-35K-100 24VDC 100’ / 30M 462 90+ 3500K 16’-4”
LTR-P-24V-5.8W-40K-100 24VDC 100’ / 30M 473 90+ 4000K 16’-4”
LTR-P-24V-5.8W-50K-100 24VDC 100’ / 30M 493 90+ 5000K 16’-4”
NOTE:  Kelvin temperature (color) ±100K.
16’-4” and 100’ reel includes 24” lead affixed to tape.  16’-4” reel includes (3) ESTW-60 Sure-Tite connectors.  100’ reel includes (10) ESTW-60 Sure-Tite connectors.
4
LTR-P SERIES CONNECTORS AND CHANNELS, SEE PAGE 11
LTR-P SERIES DIAGRAM
16’-4” (5M reel)
100’ (30M reel)
.32” (8mm)
.39” (10mm)
.039” (1mm)
Cuttable every 2” (50mm)
POWER SUPPLIES
For a complete list of power
supplies and dimmers,
see pages 23-24.
5
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product No. Output Length Lumens per ft. CRI Color Temp. Max. Run
LTR-P-WP-24V-1.5W-24K-16 24VDC 16’-4” / 5M 102 90+ 2400K 60’
LTR-P-WP-24V-1.5W-27K-16 24VDC 16’-4” / 5M 109 90+ 2700K 60’
LTR-P-WP-24V-1.5W-30K-16 24VDC 16’-4” / 5M 121 90+ 3000K 60’
LTR-P-WP-24V-1.5W-35K-16 24VDC 16’-4” / 5M 121 90+ 3500K 60’
LTR-P-WP-24V-1.5W-40K-16 24VDC 16’-4” / 5M 136 90+ 4000K 60’
LTR-P-WP-24V-1.5W-50K-16 24VDC 16’-4” / 5M 144 90+ 5000K 60’
LTR-P-WP-24V-1.5W-24K-FT 24VDC
CUSTOM LENGTH:
SEE NEXT PAGE
ON HOW TO CONFIGURE A
CUSTOM RUN.
DO NOT EXCEED MAX RUN
102 90+ 2400K 60’
LTR-P-WP-24V-1.5W-27K-FT 24VDC 109 90+ 2700K 60’
LTR-P-WP-24V-1.5W-30K-FT 24VDC 121 90+ 3000K 60’
LTR-P-WP-24V-1.5W-35K-FT 24VDC 121 90+ 3500K 60’
LTR-P-WP-24V-1.5W-40K-FT 24VDC 136 90+ 4000K 60’
LTR-P-WP-24V-1.5W-50K-FT 24VDC 144 90+ 5000K 60’
LTR-P-WP-24V-3.0W-24K-16 24VDC 16’-4” / 5M 210 90+ 2400K 32’-8”
LTR-P-WP-24V-3.0W-27K-16 24VDC 16’-4” / 5M 225 90+ 2700K 32’-8”
LTR-P-WP-24V-3.0W-30K-16 24VDC 16’-4” / 5M 242 90+ 3000K 32’-8”
LTR-P-WP-24V-3.0W-35K-16 24VDC 16’-4” / 5M 246 90+ 3500K 32’-8”
LTR-P-WP-24V-3.0W-40K-16 24VDC 16’-4” / 5M 254 90+ 4000K 32’-8”
LTR-P-WP-24V-3.0W-50K-16 24VDC 16’-4” / 5M 265 90+ 5000K 32’-8”
LTR-P-WP-24V-3.0W-24K-FT 24VDC
CUSTOM LENGTH:
SEE NEXT PAGE
ON HOW TO CONFIGURE A
CUSTOM RUN.
DO NOT EXCEED MAX RUN
210 90+ 2400K 32’-8”
LTR-P-WP-24V-3.0W-27K-FT 24VDC 225 90+ 2700K 32’-8”
LTR-P-WP-24V-3.0W-30K-FT 24VDC 242 90+ 3000K 32’-8”
LTR-P-WP-24V-3.0W-35K-FT 24VDC 246 90+ 3500K 32’-8”
LTR-P-WP-24V-3.0W-40K-FT 24VDC 254 90+ 4000K 32’-8”
LTR-P-WP-24V-3.0W-50K-FT 24VDC 265 90+ 5000K 32’-8”
Kelvin temperature (color) ±100K.  16’-4” reel includes 24” lead affixed to tape and a cut and cap accessories kit that includes sealer, mounting brackets, screws and connector.
Wet location connectors are included in factory custom cuts and runs.  See next page.
LTR-P24
VOLT

	 Interactive form available at www.gmlighting.net
5. 	 All runs are terminated with an end cap.
6. 	 Submit your order to factory.  Your completely assembled
	 run will be delivered, ready to install.
NOTE:
Cuts will be made to the nearest 2 inch increments.
Bear this in mind when specifying tight layouts.
NOTE: DO NOT SUBMERGE DIRECTLY IN WATER
TO ACCESS OUR INTERACTIVE CONFIGURATOR,
GO TO GMLIGHTING.NET
* We recommend a 25% - 80% load for optimal performance.  200W would be a safe choice.
For a complete list of power supplies and compatible dimmers, see pages 23-24.
CONNECTORS CHART
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product No. Output Wattage per foot Length Lumens per foot CRI Color Temp. Max. Run
LTR-S-24V-2.5W-27K-16 24VDC 2.5W 16’-4” / 5M 328 95+ 2700K 32’-8”
LTR-S-24V-2.5W-30K-16 24VDC 2.5W 16’-4” / 5M 358 95+ 3000K 32’-8”
LTR-S-24V-2.5W-35K-16 24VDC 2.5W 16’-4” / 5M 364 95+ 3500K 32’-8”
LTR-S-24V-2.5W-40K-16 24VDC 2.5W 16’-4” / 5M 373 95+ 4000K 32’-8”
LTR-S-24V-2.5W-27K-100 24VDC 2.5W 100’ / 30M 328 95+ 2700K 32’-8”
LTR-S-24V-2.5W-30K-100 24VDC 2.5W 100’ / 30M 358 95+ 3000K 32’-8”
LTR-S-24V-2.5W-35K-100 24VDC 2.5W 100’ / 30M 364 95+ 3500K 32’-8”
LTR-S-24V-2.5W-40K-100 24VDC 2.5W 100’ / 30M 373 95+ 4000K 32’-8”
LTR-S-24V-5.8W-27K-16 24VDC 5.8W 16’-4” / 5M 660 95+ 2700K 16’-4”
LTR-S-24V-5.8W-30K-16 24VDC 5.8W 16’-4” / 5M 720 95+ 3000K 16’-4”
LTR-S-24V-5.8W-35K-16 24VDC 5.8W 16’-4” / 5M 732 95+ 3500K 16’-4”
LTR-S-24V-5.8W-40K-16 24VDC 5.8W 16’-4” / 5M 750 95+ 4000K 16’-4”
LTR-S-24V-5.8W-27K-100 24VDC 5.8W 100’ / 30M 660 95+ 2700K 16’-4”
LTR-S-24V-5.8W-30K-100 24VDC 5.8W 100’ / 30M 720 95+ 3000K 16’-4”
LTR-S-24V-5.8W-35K-100 24VDC 5.8W 100’ / 30M 732 95+ 3500K 16’-4”
LTR-S-24V-5.8W-40K-100 24VDC 5.8W 100’ / 30M 750 95+ 4000K 16’-4”
Kelvin temperature (color) ±100K.  16’-4” and 100’ reel includes 24” lead affixed to tape.  16’-4” reel includes (3) ESTW-60 Sure-Tite connectors.  100’ reel includes (10) ESTW-60 Sure-Tite connectors.
7
SERIES PREFIX
(S = SPEC)

COLOR TEMP
(LEAVE BLANK
FOR DTW)
27K = 2700K
30K = 3000K
35K = 3500K
40K = 4000K
REEL
LENGTH
16 = 16’-4”
VOLTAGE
12V
24V
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product No. Output Wattage per foot Type Length Lumens per foot CRI Color Temp. Max. Run
LTR-S-COB-24V-3.0W-27K-16 24VDC 3.0W COB 16’-4” / 5M 255 95+ 2700K 32’-8”
LTR-S-COB-24V-3.0W-30K-16 24VDC 3.0W COB 16’-4” / 5M 265 95+ 3000K 32’-8”
LTR-S-COB-24V-3.0W-35K-16 24VDC 3.0W COB 16’-4” / 5M 275 95+ 3500K 32’-8”
LTR-S-COB-24V-3.0W-40K-16 24VDC 3.0W COB 16’-4” / 5M 285 95+ 4000K 32’-8”
LTR-S-DTW-24V-3.0W-16 24VDC 3.0W DTW 16’-4” / 5M 194 95+ 3500K - 1800K 32’-8”
Kelvin temperature (color) ±100K.  16’-4” reel includes 24” lead affixed to tape and (3) ESTW-60 Sure-Tite connectors.
DTW (DIM TO WARM)
ENABLES RICH WARM HUES FROM
3500K DIMMED TO 1800K.
WORKS WITH STANDARD
DIMMERS (PG. 20)
ACTUAL SIZE
CAN BE CUT
EVERY 2”
CAN BE CUT EVERY 3”
3500K - 1800K
GETS ‘WARMER’
AS YOU DIM
9
LTR-S SERIES CONNECTORS AND CHANNELS, SEE PAGE 11
SEE PAGE 15 FOR TAPE DIAGRAMS
POWER SUPPLIES
For a complete list of power supplies
and dimmers, see page 23-24.
156 LED’s/FT.
180°
10
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product No. Output Wattage per foot Type Length Lumens per foot CRI Color Temp. Max. Run
LTR-S-SV-12V-1.5W-27K-16 12VDC 16’-4” / 5M SIDE VIEW 16’-4” / 5M 104 80+ 2700K 32’-8”
LTR-S-SV-12V-1.5W-30K-16 12VDC 16’-4” / 5M SIDE VIEW 16’-4” / 5M 108 80+ 3000K 32’-8”
LTR-S-SV-12V-1.5W-35K-16 12VDC 16’-4” / 5M SIDE VIEW 16’-4” / 5M 120 80+ 3500K 32’-8”
LTR-S-SV-12V-1.5W-40K-16 12VDC 16’-4” / 5M SIDE VIEW 16’-4” / 5M 127 80+ 4000K 32’-8”
LTR-S-TW-12V-2.2W-27K-16 12VDC 16’-4” / 5M TWIST TASK 16’-4” / 5M 183 90+ 2700K 32’-8”
LTR-S-TW-12V-2.2W-30K-16 12VDC 16’-4” / 5M TWIST TASK 16’-4” / 5M 192 90+ 3000K 32’-8”
LTR-S-TW-12V-2.2W-35K-16 12VDC 16’-4” / 5M TWIST TASK 16’-4” / 5M 199 90+ 3500K 32’-8”
LTR-S-TW-12V-2.2W-40K-16 12VDC 16’-4” / 5M TWIST TASK 16’-4” / 5M 201 90+ 4000K 32’-8”
Kelvin temperature (color) ±100K.  16’-4” reel includes 24” lead affixed to tape.  SV and TW tape includes (3) ESTW-60 Sure-Tite connectors.
LTR-S SERIES SIDE VIEW AND TWIST TASK LED TAPE
LEDtask™ Side View is a flexible LED linear tape that features strategically placed
diodes that throw light out at an angle, making it perfect for coves, illuminating

• Cuttable every 4”
• Wet location is cut
	 and cap only
• 3M adhesive back
• Custom lengths available
	 consult factory
• UL listed
• 5 year warranty
CAN BE CUT EVERY 4”.
WET LOCATION (WP) CAN
ONLY BE CAPPED
AND TERMINATED
Product No. Output Wattage per foot Type Length Lumens per foot
in 3000K only mode
Max. Run
LTR-S-24V-3.0W-RGBW-16 24VDC 3W RGBW 16’-4” / 5M 210 16’-4”
LTR-S-24V-6.0W-RGBW-16 24VDC 6W RGBW 16’-4” / 5M 430 16’-4”
LTR-S-24V-WP-3.0W-RGBW-16 24VDC 3W RGBW-WP 16’-4” / 5M 210 16’-4”
Kelvin temperature (color) ±100K.  16’-4” reel includes 24” lead affixed to tape.
RGBW includes 24” lead affixed to tape.  RGBW-WP includes 24” lead affixed to tape and a cut and cap kit.
DRY
L O C A T I O N

TO HOSPITALITY...  WE
HAVE THE RIGHT LED
SERIES FOR THE RIGHT
APPLICATION
GM Lighting LED Tape can
be found in a wide variety of
applications and environments.
Whether you are illuminating
a kitchen counter or a grand
entryway in an iconic hotel, look
to GM for the right Series for the
right application.
ORDERING INFORMATION
17
Product No. Output Length Lumens per ft. CRI Color Temp. Max. Run
LTR-E-12V-1.5W-27K-16 12VDC 16’-4” / 5M 127 80+ 2700K 32’-8”
LTR-E-12V-1.5W-30K-16 12VDC 16’-4” / 5M 133 80+ 3000K 32’-8”
LTR-E-12V-1.5W-35K-16 12VDC 16’-4” / 5M 134 80+ 3500K 32’-8”
LTR-E-12V-1.5W-40K-16 12VDC 16’-4” / 5M 149 80+ 4000K 32’-8”
LTR-E-12V-1.5W-27K-100 12VDC 100’ / 30M 127 80+ 2700K 32’-8”
LTR-E-12V-1.5W-30K-100 12VDC 100’ / 30M 133 80+ 3000K 32’-8”
LTR-E-12V-1.5W-35K-100 12VDC 100’ / 30M 134 80+ 3500K 32’-8”
LTR-E-12V-1.5W-40K-100 12VDC 100’ / 30M 149 80+ 4000K 32’-8”
LTR-E-12V-1.5W-AM-16 12VDC 16’-4” / 5M N/A N/A AMBER 32’-8”
LTR-E-12V-1.5W-BL-16 12VDC 16’-4” / 5M N/A N/A BLUE 32’-8”
LTR-E-12V-1.5W-GR-16 12VDC 16’-4” / 5M N/A N/A GREEN 32’-8”
LTR-E-12V-1.5W-RD-16 12VDC 16’-4” / 5M N/A N/A RED 32’-8”
LTR-E-24V-1.5W-27K-16 24VDC 16’-4” / 5M 127 80+ 2700K 32’-8”
LTR-E-24V-1.5W-30K-16 24VDC 16’-4” / 5M 133 80+ 3000K 32’-8”
LTR-E-24V-1.5W-35K-16 24VDC 16’-4” / 5M 134 80+ 3500K 32’-8”
LTR-E-24V-1.5W-40K-16 24VDC 16’-4” / 5M 149 80+ 4000K 32’-8”
LTR-E-24V-1.5W-27K-100 24VDC 100’ / 30M 127 80+ 2700K 32’-8”
LTR-E-24V-1.5W-30K-100 24VDC 100’ / 30M 133 80+ 3000K 32’-8”
LTR-E-24V-1.5W-35K-100 24VDC 100’ / 30M 134 80+ 3500K 32’-8”
LTR-E-24V-1.5W-40K-100 24VDC 100’ / 30M 149 80+ 4000K 32’-8”
Kelvin temperature (color) ±100K.  16’-4” and 100’ reel includes 24” lead affixed to tape.
Product No. Example
LTR - E   -  XXV  -  1.5W   -  XX   -  XX
SERIES PREFIX
(E = ECONO)
VOLTAGE
12V
24V
WATTS / FOOT COLOR TEMP
27K = 2700K
30K = 3000K
35K = 3500K
40K = 4000K
AM = AMBER
BL = BLUE
GR = GREEN
RD = RED
REEL
LENGTH
16 = 16’-4”
100 = 100’
CAN BE CUT EVERY 2” (12V / COLORS )
CAN BE CUT EVERY 4” (24V)
Econo Series
When an application is straight
forward and standard in every
respect but still calls for quality,
reliability and versatility, then
consider our Econo Series.
Available in either 12 or 24VDC,
and a wide range of color temps
and colors.
KEY FEATURES:
• 12VDC / 24VDC
• 1.5W / ft.
• 80+ CRI
• Amber, Blue, Green, Red
• Dry location
• 2835 LED diodes
• 60 LED’s per meter (18/ft.)
• Dimmable
• Cuttable every 2” (12V & colors)
• Cuttable every 4” (24V)
• 16’-4” and 100’ reels
• 8mm PCB width
• 3M adhesive back
• 24” lead affixed at
	 start of reel

LTC-EZ-1 EZ TAPE TO TAPE CONNECTOR
LTR-E Series
LTC-EZ-3 3” EZ TAPE TO TAPE CONNECTOR
LTC-EZ-12 12” EZ TAPE TO TAPE CONNECTOR
LTC-EZ-24 24” EZ TAPE TO TAPE CONNECTOR
LTC-EZ-60 60” EZ TAPE TO TAPE CONNECTOR
LTW-EZ-6 6” EZ TAPE TO POWER SUPPLY CONNECTOR
LTW-EZ-24 24” EZ TAPE TO POWER SUPPLY CONNECTOR
LTW-EZ-60 60” EZ TAPE TO POWER SUPPLY CONNECTOR
RGBW-RTR-EZ-1 RGB EZ TAPE TO TAPE CONNECTOR
LTR-S Series
RGBW
(RGBW-WP is cut
and cap only)
RGBW-RTR-EZ-3 3” RGB EZ TAPE TO TAPE CONNECTOR
RGBW-RTR-EZ-12 12” RGB EZ TAPE TO TAPE CONNECTOR
RGBW-RTR-EZ-24 24” RGB EZ TAPE TO TAPE CONNECTOR
RGBW-RTR-EZ-36 36” RGB EZ TAPE TO TAPE CONNECTOR
RGBW-RTR-EZ-60 60” RGB EZ TAPE TO TAPE CONNECTOR
RGBW-RPS-EZ-60 60” RGB EZ TAPE TO CONTROLLER CONNECTOR
Product No. Description For Series Amps Voltage
STC-1 TAPE TO TAPE CONNECTOR
LTR-E Series
6A MAX. 12/24V

TAPE TO POWER
EZ CONNECTORS
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
Making an Econo Series or Spec Series
RGBW connection has never been
easier!  With EZ Connectors
you simply open,
insert and snap
closed!
21
.
Catalog No. Description Length Fits Series
Fits SureTite or
EZ Connectors
Dimensions
LED-CHL Extruded channel.  Includes snap-on frosted lens with mounting screws. 4’
ALL
SERIES
NO
LED-CHL-8 Extruded channel.  Includes snap-on frosted lens with mounting screws. 8’ NO
LED-CHL-EC (2) Solid end caps for LED-CHL-4/8 N/A N/A
LED-CHL-AMC (2) Adjustable mounting brackets for LED-CHL-4/8 N/A N/A
LED-CHL-MC (2) Mounting clips for LED-CHL-4/8 N/A N/A
LED-CHL-45
Extruded angled (45°) channel.  Includes snap-on frosted lens with mounting
screws.
4’
ALL
SERIES
NO
LED-CHL-45-EC (2) Solid end caps for LED-CHL-45 N/A N/A
LED-CHL-45-EC-H (2) Solid end caps with wiring holes for LED-CHL-45 N/A N/A
LED-CHL-45-1200
Extruded large format angled (45°) channel.  Includes snap-on frosted lens with
mounting screws.
4’
ALL
SERIES
YES
LED-CHL-45-1200-EC (2) Solid end caps for LED-CHL-45-1200 N/A N/A
LED-CHL-45-1200-EC-H (2) Solid end caps with wiring holes for LED-CHL-45-1200 N/A N/A
LED-CHL-45-1200-MC (2) Additional mounting clips for LED-CHL-45-1200 N/A N/A
LED-CHL-BND Extruded bendable channel.  Includes snap-on frosted lens with mounting screws 4’
ALL SERIES
EXCEPT
WET
LOCATION
YES
LED-CHL-BND-8 Extruded bendable channel.  Includes snap-on frosted lens with mounting screws 8’ YES
LED-CHL-BND-EC (2) Solid end caps for LED-CHL-BND-4/8 N/A N/A
LED-CHL-SLIM Slim extruded. Includes snap-on frosted lens with mounting screws 4’
ALL
SERIES
NO

.55”
.556”
.75”
.556”
.62”
.3”
.75”
.55”
.556”
.75”
.556”
.62”
.3”
.75”
Product No. Voltage Watts Description
PSD15-12 12VDC 15W Class 2 - 120V Input - 1.25 amps - High Efficiency up to 80%
PSD24-12 12VDC 24W Class 2 - 120V Input - 2.0 amps - High Efficiency up to 80%
LTF-30-12 12VDC 30W Class 2 - 120VAC Input - 6 Standard Knockouts
PSD60-12 12VDC 60W Class 2 - 120V Input - 5.0 amps - High Efficiency up to 80%
LTF-60-12 12VDC 60W Class 2 - 120VAC Input - 6 Standard Knockouts
LTFD-60 12VDC 60W Class 2 - 120V Cord (39”) and Plug
LTF-100-12 12VDC 100W 120VAC Input - 6 Standard Knockouts
LTF-200-12 12VDC 200W 120VAC Input - 6 Standard Knockouts
LTF-300-12 12VDC 300W 120VAC Input - 6 Standard Knockouts
LTH-25 12VDC 320W 120VAC Input - 25 amps - Metal chassis with screw terminals and mounting feet.  Fan cooled.  3 sets DC output screw terminals
LTH24-2 24VDC 24W 120VAC Input - 1.2 amps - Short circuit, overload protection - LED indicator for power on.  RU listed.
LTF-30-24 24VDC 30W Class 2 - 120VAC Input - 6 Standard Knockouts
LTF-60-24 24VDC 60W Class 2 - 120VAC Input - 6 Standard Knockouts
LTF-100-24 24VDC 100W 120VAC Input - 6 Standard Knockouts
LTF-200-24 24VDC 200W 120VAC Input - 6 Standard Knockouts
LTF-300-24 24VDC 300W 120VAC Input - 6 Standard Knockouts
PSD60-24 24VDC 60W Class 2 -  1.5 amps - High efficiency up to 80%.  Input voltage is 120V.
PSD90-24 24VDC 90W Class 2 - 2.0 amps - High efficiency up to 80%.  Input voltage is 120V.
All Power Supplies Comes With 5 Year Warranty.
LineDRIVE™ POWER SUPPLIES
We’ve matched the perfect 12VDC and 24VDC power supplies for your LTR
Series LED Tape application.
LineDRIVE DIMMABLE ELECTRONIC POWER SUPPLIES
Product No. Voltage Watts Description
LTH-2 12VDC 25W Class 2 - 2.0 amps - Metal chassis with screw terminals - 1 set DC output screw terminals
LTP-2 12VDC 25W Class 2 - 2..0 amps - Class 2 - 120V Cord (126”) and Plug
LTP-6 12VDC 60W 5.0 amps - Class 2 - 120V Cord (126”) and Plug
LTH-4 12VDC 50W
4.2 Amps - Metal chassis with screw terminals
1 set DC output screw terminals
LTH-8 12VDC 100W
8.5  amps - Metal chassis with screw terminals
and mounting feet.  2 sets DC output screw terminals.
LTH-16 12VDC 200W
16.7  amps - Metal chassis with screw terminals
and mounting feet.  Fan cooled.  2 sets DC output screw terminals.
LTP24-48 24VDC 48W
2 amps - 120V Cord (72”) and plug.
Short circuit, overload protection - LED indicator for power on.  UL listed.
LTP24-90 24VDC 90W
3.75 amps - 120V Cord (72”) and plug.
Short circuit, overload protection - LED indicator for power on.  UL listed.
LTH24-4 24VDC 100W
4.2 Amps - 100-240VAC input - Short circuit overload protection - LED indicator for power on - Metal chassis with screw
terminals and mounting feet - 2 sets of DC screw terminals.  RU listed
LTH24-8 24VDC 200W
8.4 amps - 120V - 100-240VAC Input - Short circuit, overload protection - LED indicator for power on
Metal chassis with screw terminals and mounting feet - 2 sets of DC screw terminals.  RU listed.
LTH24-13 24VDC 300W 85-264 VAC input - 47-63Hz frequency range at 83% typical efficiency.
All Power Supplies Comes With 5 Year Warranty.
LineDRIVE NON-DIMMABLE ELECTRONIC POWER SUPPLIES
23
NOTE:   Application use should be no more than 80%
of power supply total wattage.
PSD60-12
Product No. Compatible With Power Supply
LUTRON DVRP LTR-E, LTR-P, LTR-S (Not RGBW)
Electronic
LUTRON MACL LTR-E, LTR-P, LTR-S (Not RGBW)
LEGRAND 453 LTR-E, LTR-P, LTR-S (Not RGBW)
LUTRON MACL DIM TO WARM (LTR-S DTW Series)
LEGRAND RH703 DIM TO WARM (LTR-S DTW Series)
LineDRIVE™ DIMMABLE MAGNETIC POWER SUPPLIES
Product No. Voltage Watts Description
LTHM30-DIM 12VDC 30W
120V/60Hz - 2.5 amps - ETL for indoor and outdoor use
Class 2 - Auto reset
LTHM50-DIM 12VDC 50W
120V/60Hz - 4 amps - ETL for indoor and outdoor use
Class 2 - Auto reset
LTH-60-N-DIM 12VDC/24VDC 60W
5 amps  or  2.5 amps - 60W - Auto reset
120V, 240V or 277V - 50 or 60 Hz.  No external fusing required - For indoor use only.
LTHM100-DIM 12VDC 100W 120V/60Hz - 8 amps - Auto reset - ETL for indoor and outdoor use
LTHM200-DIM 12VDC 200W 120V/60Hz - 16 amps - Manual reset - ETL for indoor and outdoor use
LTHM300-DIM 12VDC 300W 120CV/60Hz - 25 amps - ETL for indoor and outdoor use - Manual reset
LTHM150-CL2-DIM 12VDC 3X50W
120V/60Hz  - 5 amps
1400mA input current - Double section bobbin - Manual reset
LTHM300-CL2-DIM 12VDC 6X50W
120V/60Hz - 5 amps -
2800mA input current - Double section bobbin - Manual reset
LTHM30-DIM-24 24VDC 30W 1.25 amps - Class 2 - Auto reset - ETL for indoor or outdoor.  120V - 50 or 60 Hz.  No external fusing required.
LTHM60-DIM-24 24VDC 60W 2.55 amps - Class 2 -  Auto reset - ETL for indoor or outdoor.  120V - 50 or 60 Hz.  No external fusing required.
LTHM100-DIM-24 24VDC 100W 4 amps - 120V/60Hz.  Double section bobbin - ETL for indoor and outdoor use.  Manual reset.
LTHM200-DIM-24 24VDC 200W 8 amps - 120V/60Hz.  Double section bobbin - ETL for indoor and outdoor use.  Manual reset.
LTHM300-DIM-24 24VDC 300W 12 amps - 120C/60Hz.  Double section bobbin - ETL for indoor and outdoor use.  Manual reset.
All Power Supplies Comes With 5 Year Warranty.  LTHM’s Mounted Version Can Be Rated NEMA 3 For Outdoor Use.
24
DIMMER COMPATIBILITY LIST
Product No. Compatible With Power Supply

ter is outlined by dimmable
LED tape.  Innside by Melia
Hotel was a First Place Winner
in our 2nd Annual Amazing
Application Image contest.
Thanks to Arthur Gallombar-
do and ELA!
COMPARATIVE CROSS REFERENCE LED TAPE CHART
Our Original LED Tape LTR-P Series NEW! LED Tape Page No.
LTR300 12VDC Standard and High Output LTR-P-12V-1.5W/3.0W 3-4
GM300-24-SO Standard Output LTR-P-24V-1.5W 3
LTR300WP Standard Output Wet Location LTR-P-WP-24V-1.5W/3.0W 5
LTR30024 24VDC Standard and High Output LTR-P-24V-1.5W/3.0W 3-4
ESR150/300/600 24VDC Standard, High and Super High Output LTR-P-24V-3.0W/4.5W/5.8W 4
LTR120024-HO 24VDC Super High Output LTR-P-24V-5.8W 4
GM-EXT 24V Standard Output LTR-P-24V-1.5W 3
GM-EXT 24V Wet Location Standard Output LTR-P-WP-24V-1.5W/3.0W 5
Our Original LED Tape LTR-S Series NEW! LED Tape Page No.
HDT-28024 24V Standard and High Output LTR-S-24V-2.5W/5.8W 7
LTRSV-300-SO 12V (Side View Tape) LTR-S-SV-12V-1.5W 10
TWR300 12V (Twist Task Tape) LTR-S-TW-12V-3.0W 10